KEENAN
COMMERCIALS

Ford Transit 2.0 EcoBlue 130ps Double Cab
Chassis | Feb 2021

2021 FORD TRANSIT CREW CAB DROPSIDE TIPPER.
ONLY 54,000 MILES

MOT UNTIL FEBRUARY 2025

IMMACULATE CONDITION INSIDE AND OUT.
£17,950+VAT

Vehicle Features

2 x 12V power outlets, 8 speakers, 16" steel wheels, ABS, Audio
controls mounted on steering wheel, Curve control, Deadlocks,
Driver seatbelt reminder, Easy clean rubber floor covering in
cab, Electric windows, Electronic dynamic cornering control,
Emergency brake warning, ESP + Hill start assist, Inertia reel
front seatbelts + auto height adjustment, Overhead storage
console, Part body colour front bumper, PAS, Reach and rake
adjustable steering column, Rear bumper with integral step,
Rear mudflaps, Remote central locking, Selectable drive mode,
Side wind mitigation, Vehicle maintenance monitor
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paddy: 07786477251 | paddy: 02844811986

£17,950

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:

Tax Band:
Light goods vehicle (£3

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Diesel
Manual
White
1995

35 p/a)
BP70ECV

6022mm
2052mm
2233mm
6

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:
Not AvailableMPH

Engine Power BHP:

3500KG

13.2MPG

27.7TMPG

19.8MPG

6 SPEED

128.5BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



